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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 09/03/21
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE AG CENTER, OKEECHOBEE, FL
WPRA Table 3 Jackpot in SUN OPEN

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 3870.00, Rider count = 82
1D Time = 15.534, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 1398.00
2D Time = 16.034, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 1111.00
3D Time = 16.534, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 824.00
2D Fime — L7 534, Bihcings =8 pog = 8o iengagy
Not Placed = 17
1D Placings
Ist 15.534 $461.00 KRISTEN HANCHEY on MOUSE
Z2nd 15657 $S37] G0 ANGIE CURKOVIC on TBR ALL ABOUT ME
3rd 15.789 $280.00 APRIL FORDE on SR RED ROCK CANDY
4th 15 835 S187 60 KYLIE PERRA on JB FANCY NAPPER
5th 15.859 $ 98.00 STEVIE MCEWEN on MADDY
o6th 15.984 TRACY HABERLANDT on WHO
7th 16.006 TAYLOR MCLAIN on BAMBI
2D Placings
Ist 16.067 $367.00 RYLEIGH KAYE ADAMS on JESSE
2nd 16.069 $300.00 RYLEIGH KAYE ADAMS on PRINCE
3rd 16.074 $222.00 LISA MURRAY on SPIT CURL BROWN
4Eh i6 167 Siia G0 CELESTE FOSTER on JET OH LENA
5th 16.111 $ 78.00 KATIE MCKAY on CE CASEYWONDERS
Gibh 16 404 MAKAYLA MADDIE on KS SUNFROSTED LILY
7th 16.135 MAKAYLA MADDIE on DOC CHEATED ME COLOR
8th 16.190 DELEE BRAY on GHOST
9th 16.223 HEATHER KRIPS on PROSPERNFAMOUSILY
10th 16.249 KIM REDFERN on CAUSE IT'S FANCY
11th 16.273 KENDAL WILLIAMS on BELLE
12th 16.284 KATIE MCKAY on I GOT GOOD TIMIN
13th 16.291 MOLLEETHA GOMEZ on HOOPS STASH OF CASH
14th 16 354 SHERRY FLOYD on CASH 4 FUEL
15th 16.505 CARAH KOLINOSKI on DANCERS SCOOT
3D Placings
Ist 16.575 $272.00 RHONDA MORRIS on RIC
2nd 16.680 $222.00 JORDAN DIETER on DREAMING TO SHINE
3rd 16.683 $165.00 SABRA MANNING on ROMAN
4th 16.694 $107.00 JENNIFER ORR on HEIDT
5th 16.727 5-58.00 MADISON MCGEE on PUTITN THE WIND
6th 16,752 LILI LEFEBURE on NO JOAKIN WONDER
7th 16.779 STEVIE MCEWEN on BODHI
8th 16.793 TAYLOR MCLAIN on CRACKER
9th 16.837 KRISTEN HANCHEY on SHARKY
10th 16.909 WES TUCKER on SFW SIX MOONS FROST
11th 16.940 TRACI CASEY on HARD TWIST N GO MAN



9:47 PM 09/05/21

B2 Eh
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10Eh
11th
12FEDh
13th
14th
15th
LGER
17th
18th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

S5ty
17.041
L 05t
17.073
17128
17.143
17236
17.289
299
17.427
17.446
17.449
17.464
17.490

17.544
17.549
17.632
17.650
17.773
t7.798
17.897
916
17.954
18.025
18.150
18.168
18.522
18.540
19.685
23.016
24.600
27.300
415.634
416.266
416.567
416.592
416.695
416.776
416.926
416.992
417.101
437 329
417.751
417 929
418.723
419.214
419.624
439.443

$177.00
$145.00
$107.00
$ 70.00
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Barrel Race America, Version 12.8
WPRA Table 3 Jackpot in SUN OPEN

JESSICA MALLETTE on FIRE FOOLS APRIL
HILIARY EUBANKS on HAUL AND OATS
NANCY LEACH on LOVE TA BE FAMOUS
EMILY BOONE on LEGACY

KIM REDFERN on MJ FLITTINFORCASH

WES TUCKER on TELL TELL WONDER
ANNIE COOK on JCW EYESA CORONA
JESSICA PERRY on JJ CARRIZZOS GAMBLER
STEVIE MCEWEN on DUDE

CHRISTIN STANLEY on Josey

JESSTI QUINN on EL MAGIC CRUZ

SHERRY FLOYD on SOUTHERN BELLE
MARIAH COURSEN on CA'AN

MELANIE ERNST on SURE A SPORTY

4D Placings
MELISSA BRADLEY on KAHUNA BARON JACK (D9)
TAYLOR MCLAIN on LENA
ASHLEY BUMP on WAY HOT
SHELBY MATTHEWS on WHITTLE
ANNABELLA RUGGIERO on SHAKIN TRILIGHT
ASHLEY BUMP on WORLD OF HONOR
BRE PROVENT on DP HAILON
KATLYNN BUSTIN on HANK JR
ASHLEY BUMP on MY SHOT AT VEGAS
ADRIANNA MILLER on COWROY
SABRA MANNING on BLINKER
EMMA KEEGAN on DAISY
JESSICA MALLETTE on GYPSY
KRYSTA BURTON on MJ KELLY'S JETFIRE
MADISON LICAUSI on XENA
ADRIANNA MILLER on MAGNUM
ADA BRUISED HEAD on COVERGIRL
AYZE HENRY on DEL REY
KAYCEE RAYE HANCHEY on SASSY
KAYCEE RAYE HANCHEY on BIG GIRL
MELTSSA MCKAY on FAMOUS CHUNKOLENA
ELIZABETH NELSON on HOWARD
CARAH KOLINOSKI on RUBY RED SLIPPERS
KATIE MCKAY on WONDERS PLAYER
WES TUCKER on EARLY EASTER MORNING
RACHEL HUGHES on CLASSIC CAUSE RIPPLES
BRYCE MURRAY on CHURCHILI CAT
JILL FAVER on RAIN
DEANNA FOSTER on BUD'S FIRST CHANCE
ALLIE HOBBS on CASH ME OUT JESS
WILLIAM POTTER on GRACIE
LACEY CLARK on LUCY
MARTAH COURSEN on BIG RED
LISA C THOMAS on CHANCE

Page 2



9:47 PM 09/05/21 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 3
WPRA Table 3 Jackpot in SUN OPEN

N/T 468.808 BRE PROVENT on QUINCYS FRENCHALENA
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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 09/03/21
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE AG CENTER, OKEECHOBEE, FL
WPRA Table 2 Jackpot in SUN YOUTH

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 520.00, Rider count = 20

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time = 16.067, Placings = 5, Pool = § 193.00
2DTime = 16,560, Blaciags =70 ool =g iasviap
3D Time = 17.067, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 109.00
4D Time = 18.067, Placings = 4 Pool — & 67.00
Not Placed = 7
1D Placings
Ist 16.067 $ 83.00 RYLEIGH KAYE ADAMS on JESSE
2nd 16.069 S 64.00 RYLEIGH KAYE ADAMS on PRINCE
3rd 16.124 $ 39.00 MAKAYLA MADDIE on KS SUNFROSTED LILY
4th 16.135 MAKAYLA MADDIE on DOC CHEATED ME COLOR
5th 16.505 CARAH KOLINOSKI on DANCERS SCOOT
2D Placings
1st 16.683 S 80.00 SABRA MANNING on ROMAN
Znd 16 750 65 00 LILT LEFEBURE on NO JOAKIN WONDER
3D Placings
1st 1 073 s 568 60 EMILY BOONE on LEGACY
2nd 17.773 $ 47.00 ANNABELLA RUGGIERO on SHAKIN TRILIGHT
4D Placings
1st 18.168 $ 29.00 EMMA KEEGAN on DAISY
2nd 24.600 S 22.00 ADA BRUISED HEAD on COVERGIRL
3rd 39.234 $ 13.00 WYATT BRUISED HEAD on COVERGIRL
4th 54.620 KAYLA ARMES on TITAN
405.293 SAMANTHA WEIDICH on WAY HOT
415.634 KAYCEE RAYE HANCHEY on SASSY
416.266 KAYCEE RAYE HANCHEY on BIG GIRL
416.695 CARAH KOLINOSKI on RUBY RED SLIPPERS
418.723 WILLIAM POTTER on GRACIE
418.877 TAYLOR FLOYD on SOUTHERN BELLE

427.204 KEIRA SALLETTE on MERADAS AZUL
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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 09/03/21
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE AG CENTER, OKEECHOBEE, FL
Table 1 Jackpot in SUN ADULT

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 18500, Rider coint = &

1D Time = 16.107, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 106.00
2BiEine = 16,607 BPlacings =a g vpaai o & 00
3D Time = 17.107, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 79.00
4D Hime = 181G, Ploomgs = 0, Pool =% 0.00
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
Ist 16.107 $106.00 CELESTE FOSTER on JET OH LENA
3D Placings
Ist 17.490 $ 79.00 MELANIE ERNST on SURE A SPORTY
2nd 17.544 MELISSA BRADLEY on KAHUNA BARON JACK (D9)
4D Placings
N/T 416.926 WES TUCKER on EARLY EASTER MORNING
N/T 416.992 RACHEL HUGHES on CLASSIC CAUSE RIPPLES

N/T 417 929 ALLIE HOBBS on CASH ME OUT JESS
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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 038/03/21
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE AG CENTER, OKEECHOBEE, FL
Table 1 Jackpot in SUN SENIORS

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = § 252 .50, Rider count = 9

N/T

1D Time = 15.984, Placings = 4, Pool = $§ 103.74
2D Time = 16.484, Placings = 1, Pool = S 83.49
3D Time = 16.984, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 65 .27
4D Time = 17.984, Placings = 0, Pool = § 0.00
Not Placed = 1
1D Placings
1st 15.984 $ 62.00 TRACY HABERLANDT on WHO
2ne 46 7745 S 416000 KIM REDFERN on CAUSE IT'S FANCY
3rd 16.291 MOLLEETHA GOMEZ on HOOPS STASH OF CASH
4th 16.354 : SHERRY FLOYD on CASH 4 FUEL
2D Placings
st 16575 S 83 .00 RHONDA MORRIS on RIC
3D Placings
isf I 0128 s 2600 KIM REDFERN on MJ FLITTINFORCASH
2nd 17.236 $ 26.00 ANNIE COOK on JCW EYESA CORONA
3rad k) 440 SHERRY FLOYD on SOUTHERN BELLE
4D Placings
417:.329 JILL FAVER on RAIN



